
CVCA HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULE 2023-2024
STAFF      

Monday-Thursday 
Schedule

1
8:10-9:33

CHAPEL    9:37-10:
02

2
10:07-11:30

3
11:35-12:26

LUNCH 12:26-1:06
4

1:11-2:34
5

2:39-3:30
6

3:35-4:15
S                         

4:30

Friday Schedule 8:10-8:47 8:52-9:29 Does not meet 9:34-10:11 10:15-10:52 Does not meet Does not meet Does not meet 10:56-11:33 11:38-12:15 Does not meet Does not meet Does not meet

Day A B A/B A B A B A/B A B A/B A/B B

Hammons, 
Kent

C
H
A
P
E
L

L
U
N
C
H

Welding/Shop

Blood, Ashley Graphic Design Home Ec Gymnastics

McCarthy, Joya Religion II Gymnastics

Fimbrez,
Mario

Spanish II Graphic Design 

Marin,
Nate

Spanish I

Mathews,
Greg

Auto Shop (S2) 
Health (S1)

Gymnastics
HS Sports 
Practice

Conwell, Keri English III Religion IV English I English II English IV PE

Hilde, Shane Religion I Religion III World History
US Gov (S1)

Econ (S2)
US History

Reeve,
Harold

Consumer
Math

Chemistry Geometry Study Hall
Physical
Science

Biology
Chemistry = T
Biology = Th

Snarr,
Brian

Pre-Calculus CAD (S2) Physics Algebra II Algebra I Robotics Physics = T

Westberg,
Joel

Computer Apps 
(S1)

Band Choir
Select Music = 

M/W


