CVCA HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULE 2023-2024													
STAFF Monday-Thursday Schedule	1 8:10-9:33		CHAPEL 9:37-10: 02	2 10:07-11:30		3 11:35-12:26		LUNCH 12:26-1:06	4 1:11-2:34		5 2:39-3:30	6 3:35-4:15	S 4:30
Friday Schedule	8:10-8:47	8:52-9:29	Does not meet	9:34-10:11	10:15-10:52	Does not meet	Does not meet	Does not meet	10:56-11:33	11:38-12:15	Does not meet	Does not meet	Does not meet
Day	A	В	A/B	A	В	A	В	A/B	Α	В	A/B	A/B	В
Hammons, Kent								_			Welding/Shop		
Blood, Ashley						Graphic Design	Home Ec				Gymnastics		
McCarthy, Joya	Religion II		C								Gymnastics		
Fimbrez, Mario			Н	Spanish II		Graphic Design		Ū					
Marin, Nate			Α		Spanish I								
Mathews, Greg		Auto Shop (S2) Health (S1)	P					N			Gymnastics		HS Sports Practice
Conwell, Keri	English III	Religion IV		English I				C	English II	English IV	PE		
Hilde, Shane	Religion I		E	Religion III	World History			н	US Gov (S1) Econ (S2)	US History			
Reeve, Harold	Consumer Math	Chemistry	L	Geometry	Study Hall]	Physical Science	Biology		Chemistry = T Biology = Th	
Snarr, Brian	Pre-Calculus	CAD (S2)			Physics				Algebra II	Algebra I	Robotics	Physics = T	
Westberg, Joel		Computer Apps (S1)				Band	Choir					Select Music = M/W	